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                                      ​ 2025-2026 EXECUTIVE BOARD MEMBERS  
 
 

                                                                                     
OFFICER 
POSITION 

NAME & ADDRESS PHONE & E-MAIL 

President 
Finance Committee 
Executive Team 
Executive Board 

Alexandra Epstein-Solfield 
Ellensburg School District 
 

Email:  alexandra.epsteinsolfield@esd401.org 
Ph: 206-697-2442 

President Elect 
Finance Committee 
Executive Team 
Executive Board 

Juliana Fisher 
Northshore School District 
 

Email: woodjudu@gmail.com  
Ph: 425-408-7656 

Vice President  
Finance Committee 
Executive Team 
Executive Board 

Mackenna Long 
North Mason School District 

Email:  mglong@northmasonschools.org 
Ph: 360-277-2121 

Secretary/Treasurer 
Finance Committee 
Executive Team 
Executive Board 

Alison Landry 
Kent School District 
 

Email: alison.landry@kent.k12.wa.us  
Ph: 253-373-7891 

Leadership Co-Chairs 
Finance Committee 
Executive Board 
Executive Team 

Hanahh Phillips (West) 
Northshore SD 
 
Sheila Myrvang (East) 
Newport School District 
 

Email: hphillips@nsd.org  
Ph: 425-408-7658 
 
Email:  myrvangsheila@newportgriz.com 
Ph: 509-447-3167 ext. 4521 

Member at Large 
Finance Committee 
Executive Board 
Executive Team 

Kara Carlson 
Walla Walla School District 

Email:  kcarlson@wwps.org 
Ph: 509-232-6092 

Executive Director 
(Non-Voting) 
Finance Committee 
Executive Board 
Apple Press Editor 

Julia Jarrell 
Jarrell Association Management, LLC 
PO Box 133301  
Spring, TX  77393 
 

Email: washingtonsnainfo@gmail.com  
Ph: 682-334-4135 
                        

Northwest Region 
1 Lead 
 

Allison Johnston 
Sedro-Woolley School District 

Email: ajohnston@swsd101.org  
Ph: 360-855-3981 

Western Region 
2 Lead 
 

Vacant 
 

N/A 

Southeast Region 
3 Lead 
 

Magieline Benedicto 
Wapato School District  

Email: magielineb@wapatosd.org  
Ph: 509-307-2816 

Eastern Region 
4 Lead  
 

Sheila Myrvang 
Newport School District 

Email:  myrvangsheila@newportgriz.com 
Ph: 509-447-3167 ext. 4521 
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OFFICER POSITION NAME & ADDRESS PHONE & E-MAIL 
Public Policy & 
Legislative Co-Chairs​
 
 

Leeda Beha (federal legislation) 
Bethel School District  
 
Ralph Peschek 
Lake Washington School District 
 

Email: lbeha@bethelsd.org 
Ph: 253-219-9212 
 
Email: c-rpeschek@lwsd.org  
Ph: 425-936-1177 

Membership / 
Certification Chair 

Laurie Ozanich 
Selah School District  

Email:  lauraozanich@selahschools.org 
Ph: 509-698-8070 

Education Chair 
 
 

Charlotte Green 
West Valley School District 

Email: charlotte.green@wvsd.org  
Ph: 509-232-6092 

Marketing Chair 
 
 
 

Patricia Barret  
South Kitsap School District  

Email:  barret@skschools.org  
Ph: 360-443-3667 

Industry Chair 
 
 
 

Janel Rupp  
Performance Reps NW 

Email: Janelr@prnw.com   
Ph: 360-624-7097 

 
NON-VOTING BOARD POSITIONS: 
Parliamentarian Kameron Lott  

Bethel School District 
   

 

Email: klott@bethelsd.org  
Ph: 253-228-0631 

State Liaison 
 
 
 

Liz Beechler 
Director of School Meal Programs 
Child Nutrition Services, OSPI 

 

Email:  elizabeth.beechler@k12.wa.us  
Ph: 360-522-2103 
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